
SMALLER APPETITES
AGE 12 & UNDER

MENU

Gluten free bread available please ask when ordering

Chicken Goujons

Fish Fingers

Sausage

Burger

£8

£8

£8

£8
All of the above are served with fries and a choice of beans, peas or salad

Margarita Flatbread

Ham, Egg & Fries

Tomato Pasta
With Garlic Bread & Cheese

£8

£8

£8

Ham or Cheese Roll
With Salad & Crisps

£5

MILKSHAKES

Chocolate

Strawberry

Vanilla

Banana

Mik alternative available - Other soft drinks available behind the bar

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30
Allergen Information

Please inform a member of staff of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering. While we take care to
accommodate allergens, dishes are prepared in a kitchen that handles gluten and other allergens


